26
JBR16/4DGR 16mm 4 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR20/1GR 20mm 1 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR20/2GR 20mm 2 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR20/2AGR 20mm 2 Way Angle Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR20/3GR 20mm 3 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR20/4GR 20mm 4 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR20/1DGR 20mm 1 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR20/2DGR 20mm 2 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR20/2ADGR 20mm 2 Way Angle Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR20/3DGR 20mm 3 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR20/4DGR 20mm 4 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR25/1GR 25mm 1 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR25/2GR 25mm 2 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR25/2AGR 25mm 2 Way Angle Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR25/3GR 25mm 3 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR25/4GR 25mm 4 Way Rigid Junction Box Standard 10
JBR25/1DGR 25mm 1 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR25/2DGR 25mm 2 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR25/2ADGR 25mm 2 Way Angle Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR25/3DGR 25mm 3 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
JBR25/4DGR 25mm 4 Way Rigid Junction Box Deep 10
Rigid Junction Boxes
Ref No Description Pack
DL30OR 30mm Orange Disposable Lid with lugs 20
Disposable Lid
Ref No Description Pack
CEB500BU 500ml Plastic Bottle with Brush - Blue 1
CET4000BU 4 litre Tin with Brush - Blue 1
PVC Solvent Cement
Ref No Description Pack
JBR20/1GR
JBR20/2ADGR
JBR25/3GR
JBR25/4DGR
Fittings
DL30OR